6u Bliain Béaltriailacha 2025

Déardaoin 23U Eanair
Staff Work Room (TY Area)

9:00 Grace Gallagher
9.15 Emily Kavanagh
9.30 Liam Ryan
9.45 Isabel Piare
10.00 Lorcan O Connor
10.15 Riain Gibson
10.30 Aaron Cuddihy
10.45 Jamie Gatland
Sos
11.15 John O’Connor
11.30 Adam Cardwell
11.45 Nicola Dudek

12.00

12.30 Clara Costello
12.45 TJ Dillon
Lon
2.00 Peter Casey
2.15 Anna Mooney
2.30 James Moore
2.45 Isabelle Burke
3.00 Niall Walsh
3.15 James O’Donoghue

3.30 Nicolas O’'Donohue

Déardaoin 23u Eanair

Book Room/Shop

9:00 Megan Campbell Jacob
9.15 Eileen Dunne
9.30 Josh Byrne
9.45 Conor Mc Callig
10.00 Kelly Cullen
10.15 Sam Miller
10.30 Alex Mooney
10.45 John Ward

Sos
11.15 Gavin O’Brien
11.30 Caoimhe O’Connor
11.45 Tadhg O’Donoghue
12.00 Ciara Lyng
12.30 Corey Reilly
12.45 Erin Lenihan

Lon
2.00 Naoise Downey
2.15 Kevin Vipul
2.30 James Early
2.45 Luke Roche
3.00 Ben Felton
3.15 Robert Lynch
3.30 Sorcha Casey

3.45 Katelyn White




6u Bliain Béaltrialacha 2025

Dé Sathairn 250 Eanair

Rm1
9:00
9.15
9.30
9.45
10.00
10.15
10.30

10.45

11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.15
12.30

12.45

1.45
2.00
2.15
2.30

2.45

Katie Brennan
Ali Felekoglu
Sarah O’Brien
David Garvey
Rebecca Rampersaud
Eoghan Bennet
Adam Fitzpatrick
David Nolan

Sos
Ella Behan
Keira Noonan
Rory Donnellan
Christian Mulvaney
Daniel Brantz
Max Shannon
Sadhb Kirwan

Lon
Ceris Wynne
Jamie McCormack
Conor Tighe
Lily McCarthy Flood

Holly O’Rourke

Dé Sathairn 250 Eanair

RM: 2

9:00
9.15
9.30
9.45
10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
Sos
11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.15
12.30

12.45

1.45
2.00
2.15
2.30
2.45

2.45

Sile Marie Carroll
Kate Fitzgerald
Deimantas Pikiotis
Sam Kirwan

Adam O’Reilly
Cristina Ceban
Dylan Heffernan

Molly McCarthy

Aoife McMullan
Matthew Malone
Calum Ward
Tadhg Halligan
Chad Duffy
Sophie Lewis
Anna Monahan
Lon
XiXi Maddock
Patrick Dela Pena
Gracie O’Gorman

Amy Kelly




6u Bliain Béaltriaiacha 2025

Dé Sathairn 25u Eanair

Rm3
9:00 Daniel Colbert
9.15 Josh Gannon
9.30 Jessica Keogh
9.45 Adam Millea
10.00 Sam Cosgrove
10.15 Matthew Mc Tiernan
10.30 James O’Rourke
10.45 Ella Brady

Sos
11.15 Jay Daly
11.30 Matthew Byrne
11.45 Aaron Cash
12.00 Natalia Buszta
12.30 Lucy Darragh
12.45 Robyn Goulding

Lon
1.45 Daragh O’Haire
2.00 Jamie Hand
2.15 Joseph Murphy
2.30 Sofia Byrne
2.45 Christopher Byrne
3.00

Dé Sathairn 25u Eanair

Rm 8

9:00
9.15
9.30
9.45
10.00
10.15
10.30

10.45

11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.30

12.45

1.45
2.00
2.15
2.30
2.45

3.00

Sadhb Dennehy
Gustas Gurevicius
Hubert Matofij
Deimantas Pikiotis
Cian Cross
Muireann Molyneaux
Heidi O’Brien
Alessio Gleeson

Sos
Liam Blake
Eve Gibson
Callum O’Reilly
Colm Gordon
Sedn Harper
Alice Wang

Lon
Oisin Hand
Victoria Greoghescu
Katie Rose Gill
Billy Kelly

Alanna O’Brien Cumiskey
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9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45
10.00
10.15
10.30

10.45

11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.15
12.30
12.45
1.00
1.45
2.00
2.30
2.45

3.00

Dé Sathairn 25u Eanair

Meeting Room

Isabelle Farrell
Ben Keogh
Laura Mulqueen
Mantrius Marcinkevicius
Ella Davin
Garret Davitt
Fionn Murray
Alisha Gillian

SOS
Orla Carroll
Rory Featherstone
Mateuyz Graca
Rebecca Peerson
Donnacha McCormack
Talen Kelly
Samuel Connell

Lén
Conor Poole
Ellen Loughrey
Caitlyn Negri

Shannon Mahony

Dé Sathairn 25u Eanair

9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45
10.00
10.15
10.30

10.45

11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.15
12.30
12.45
1.00
1.45
2.00
2.15

2.30

Rm 7
Tara Ennis
Amy Kelly
Billy Kelly
Eva Fitzgerald
Aoife Mullahy
Cillian Barr
Paddy Connolly
Caoimhe Maddock
SOS
Amy Acheson
Aisling Dunphy
Sam Curran
Oliver O’Reilly
Sarah Aluko
Emma Burke
Eoin Curran
Lon
Eibhean McDonagh
Zion Onwerer

Olabode David Akinba




